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Pilot operated 5-port ISO valve DIN terminal box

GMF1 y GMF2 Series

Individual wiring manifold

GMF1, GMF2 series

@Mixed block
Part model No. |

@Manifold block
Model No. | Part model No. |

@Flow path cutoff plate
Model No.| Part model No. |

@®Metal plug (hexagon socket head cap plug)
Part model No. |

Parts diagram | Qty.

Parts diagram | Qty. Parts diagram Parts diagram | Qty.

Left GMFB1-02T PV5-PLUG-R1/4
and | GMF1 GMF1 em1-01 PV5-PLUG-R3/8
ide: . GMFB1-03T 5- - ‘
U side: 2 types GMFBZ.00R right 1 ‘@)\\‘ 1
o sides PV5-PLUG-R1/2
D side: 1 type GMFB2-03T GMF2 GM2-01
for GMF2 )
- PV5-PLUG-R3/4
piping GMFB2-04T
1 1
GMFB1-022
Rear | GMF1
U side: 1 type . GMFB1-03Z . )
et e GMFBZ-00L side @Mounting screw @Tie rod
D side: 2 types for GMFB2-03Z . :
piping | gGMF2 Model No. | Part model No. | Parts diagram | Qty. Model No. Part model No. Parts diagram Qty.
GMFB2-04Z GMF1-M5X35 GMF1-TR-V1
GMF1-M5X65 GMF1-TR-V2
GMF1-TR-V3
GMF1-M5X75
@Foot @Foot set (D and U set) GMF1-TR-V4
B ) GMF1 GMF1-M5X95 GMF1-TR-V5
Model No. | Part model No. Parts diagram Qty. Model No.| Part model No. Parts diagram Qty. GMF1 GMF1-TR.VE
GMF1-M5X105 -TR-
GFB1-03U ((((«(«(«((('?© GMF1-TR-V7
GMF1 GFB1-03T GMF1-M5X115 ( GMF1-TR.VS
GFB1-04U A -TR-
. CCCC“C§£@§£
:ide GMF1 GMF1-M5X145 © GMF1-TR-V9
GFB2-04U - ”
GMF2 GFB1-04T CMF2-MoX43 @@ 4 GMF1-TR-V10 2
GFB2-06U GMF2-M6X85 _ GMF2-TR-V1
1 1 GMF2-M6X100 @@@@@@(©) GMF2-TR-V2
v GFB1-03D CFB2.04T GMF2-TR-V3
. GMF2-M6X105
GMF2-TR-V4
GFB1-04D
Eide GMF2 GMF2 GMF2-M6X125 aF2 GMF2-TR-V5
GFB2-04D
. GMF2-TR-V6
GMF2 GFB2-06T GMF2-M6X140 e e
GFB2-06D GMF2-M6X145 =
GMF2-TR-V8
GMF2-M6X160 GMF2-TR.V9
. GMF2-M6X200 GMF2-TR-V10
@Discrete sub-plate

@®Masking plate

Model No. | Part model No. | Parts diagram Model No. | Part model No. | Parts diagram | Qty.
CB1-A02 - @Mounting screw (for fastening between foot and tie rod) @Tie rod for station expansion
. ©
® 5 Model No. | Part model No. | Parts diagram | Qty. Model No. Part model No. | Parts diagram | Qty.
PV5G-6 GMF1 CM1-00 ®
CB1-A03 S GMF1 GMF1-M6X25 a® GMF1 GMF1-TR-VZ
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CB2-A03 GMF2 GMF2-M8X30 ) GMF2 GMF2-TR-VZ
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PV5G-8 CB2-A04 GMF2 CM2-00 £ SS
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CB2-A06 @Spacer regulator gage (common to GMF1/GMF2) @Diaphragm assembly
Part model No. Parts diagram | Qty. Model No.| Part model No. | Parts diagram | Qty.
@Base gasket GMF1 |CMF1-SR-DIAPHRAGM-ASSY

CMF1-SR-05-GAUGE

Model No.| Part model No. | Parts diagram | Qty.

GMF2 [CMF2-SR-DIAPHRAGM-ASSY

GMF1 ([PV5G-6-BASE-GASKET

GMF2 (PV5G-8-BASE-GASKET
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